
Upcoming Events

Please contact us if you are able to help via our
Facebook, Instagram or email

Monday 18th March 9am – 11am 
Easter Prep Session 

Friday 22nd March from 2pm
Easter Eggstravaganza

Fridays in June and July from 3pm
Frozen Fridays

Beckers Green School PTA
Newsletter

Can you help?

Friday 9th February from 7pm
Quiz Night (adults only)

Thursday 15th February
New-2-U in the school hall

Friday 15th March
Non Uniform Day in exchange for Chocolate

Fridays in June and July
Frozen Fridays - volunteer dependent

Friday 22nd March from 3.15pm
Easter Eggstravaganza and New-2-U

Friday 28th June
Non Uniform Day (more details to follow)

Friday 5th July from 3.30pm
Summer Fete



We'd like to express our gratitude to
Triconnex and LSA Projects Ltd for their
generous donation of 45 Beckers Green

School hoodies. 

These hoodies will be used for school
events that the children take part in
outside of school. How smart do the

children look!

How your fundraising has
benefited the school this term 

We have also ordered an impressive £900
worth of books for the new phonics scheme,

Little Wandle. 

These additions complement the existing
collection of books and flashcards, purchased

last year through a grant, PTA funds and a
generous donation from LSA solutions,

amounting to a substantial £1600 investment
in the phonics program. 

Between our fundraising events and generous donations from
local businesses since September we have raised:

£2,688

A BIG THANK YOU



@beckersgreenpta Beckers Green Primary School PTA

rfoster@beckersgreen.essex.sch.uk

We recently supplied the play
leaders with £240 worth of new

equipment to replace some
broken/lost items as well as a few

new games that can be used
during break and lunchtimes.

Giant dart boards, limbo game,
twirling ribbons, chalk, garden

games and a wireless speaker. 

PTA Meetings 

Meetings are held at the school library from 3.15pm until 4.15pm.

All are welcome (including children), all help is much appreciated. 
Volunteer and help make a difference.

Tuesday 13th February

Tuesday 12th March

Tuesday 16th April

Tuesday 14th May

Tuesday 11th June

follow us on social media

email us


